GENERAL BUSINESS MEETING  August 1st, Xi’an, China

Agenda
13.30
13.35
13.40
13.55
14.15
14.30
14.40
14.50
15.00
15.15
15.20

15.40
15:40
16.00

Opening and Welcome

Minutes and approval

Poster Awards and Suzuki Award
Secretary’s report

Treasurer’s report

Honorary member

Elections

News from Standing Committees
Editor’s Report

Changing Editor in Chief

Future Conferences

2016 Salt Lake City
2017 invitation Dublin
2019 ...

Any other business
Thanks to Organizers of Xi’An 2014

Closing
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Clare Gill
John Flynn
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