

GENERAL BUSINESS MEETING August 1st, Xi'an, China

Agenda

13.30	Opening and Welcome	EB
13.35	Minutes and approval	EB
13.40	Poster Awards and Suzuki Award	EB / IO
13.55	Secretary's report	Ю
14.15	Treasurer's report	HvH
14.30	Honorary member	
14.40	Elections	
14.50	News from Standing Committee	s
15.00	Editor's Report	CM
15.15	Changing Editor in Chief	EB
15.20	Future Conferences	
	2016 Salt Lake City	Clare Gill
	2017 invitation Dublin	John Flynn
	2019	
15.40	Any other business	
15:40	Thanks to Organizers of Xi'An 20)14 EB
16.00	Closing	EB